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
neighborhood.

13 Secaucus 41 CREEKSIDE COURT     
Secaucus

3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths ,2369 sq.ft sold for $741,000 on 
8/2/2023. $312.79 /sq.ft. 

This young upscale & luxurious Brownstone style Townhome was built in 2008 by Centex Builders. This gorgeous, 3 story, 2369 sf, 
immaculately maintained townhouse features 3 br 2 full bath & 2 half bath: Hardwood floors throughout. The Main floor comes with a 
welcoming Living rm, Dining rm, leading to a half bath & a family room area with a gas fireplace and gourmet kitchen with large center island, 
granite, 42" cabinets, SS appliances, pendant lights and ceramic flooring. Walk-out the deck off the family room & kitchen completes the main 
level. The top level consists of the spacious Primary Bedroom with tray ceiling, WIC with custom organizer and on-suite full bath with jetted 
tub, separate shower and double sink: Two additional decent sized bedrooms, Laundry area and another full bath completes the top level 
(Juliet balcony off 2nd br). Ground floor opens to a large recreation rm/office/guest rm w/ access to outside patio and adjacent half bath. 
Amazing unobstructed meadow views! A huge oversized attached garage & double driveway make parking easy. Dual-zone, AC/heating with 
Nest thermostats. Low taxes & HOA. Easy access to NY. 10 min by train, 25 min by bus. Many amenities located next door - State of the Art 
Recreation Center w/ indoor basketball court, running track, Olympic sized indoor swimming pool, full gym, yoga/spin classes and more! 
Outdoor resort style swimming pools in summer. Few blocks to Middle School, HIgh School, Schmidt's Woods Park, Mill Creek Point Park, 
baseball fields and several playgrounds. 5 minute drive to American Dream & MetLife Stadium.

14 Bayonne 191 WEST 21ST ST  Bayonne 2 bedroom, 2.5 baths, 2212 sq. ft sold for $650,000
 on 8/22/2023 $293.85/sq.ft

Welcome to Bayonne’s bayfront oasis! Quietly tucked away on a serene cove of Newark Bay, this townhouse community is one of the hidden 
gems of Bayonne. Offering a unique blend of privacy and scenic views, this location is a convenient 15 minute walk from the 22nd St light rail 
station and is neighboring to the DiDomenico park and municipal pool. The location of the property is just the beginning, as over 2,200 square 
feet of luxury amenities await the new owner of this home. Upon entry a notably wide stairwell escorts visitors to an upgraded gourmet kitchen 
with a breakfast bar. An open concept living area allows natural light to flow throughout the first floor living space that offers both a balcony off 
of the living room and a deck off of the kitchen. Tall ceilings and hardwood flooring further enhance the aesthetics and feel of the living space. 
The second level offers 2 bedrooms each with an ensuite. Featuring a spa-like shower, radiant heated floors, and towel warmer, the primary 
suite provides a sense of luxury along with a spectacular south facing view of the bayfront. Sliding doors to a private small balcony provide an 
even better view of the bay in addition to enhancing the bedroom with an abundance of natural light. Adding in the convenience of a 2nd floor 
laundry, a new owner will come to appreciate both the luxury and design of this unit. Circling back to the first level, there is a recreation room 
with the second of 2 half baths in the property. Having the versatility of being a recreation room, office, or even a 3rd bedroom, this space has 
a welcomed bonus of sliding doors that open to a patio giving the unit 3 separate outdoor living areas. Include the 2 car garage and 2 car 
driveway, the value added 4 car private parking checks off one of the most important boxes for living in Bayonne!


